150 Jahre Jubilaum 2025

Schiitzengesellschaft Wolflinswil

Einzelrangliste
26.07.2025 - 02.08.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Buttazzo Alexander
Maurer Michéle
Welte Erhard
Lischer Hansueli
Schubert Thomas
Ulrich Thomas
Niderost Reto
Widmer Simon
Emori Bruno
Zurfluh Lorenz
Fohn Anton
Zihimann Urs
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Fuglister Ivan
Niderost Andreas
Stump Werner
Derrer Christoph
Gloor Christian
Hiinenberger Frédéric
Haltiner Peter
Zundel Georg
Schaad Beat
Schenker Mario
Schenker Edwin
Bram Heinz
Kleiner Martin
Fankhauser Jorg
Joller Renato
Wiist Fritz
Schnider Kurt
Kreienbiihl Kurt
Jeger Peter
Gloor Rolf
Furrer Stefan
Stirnemann Thomas
Welte Johann
Buchs Mirjam
Gardi André
Oberlin Michael
Figlister Fritz
Wyder Matthias
Wickli Rudolf
Vogeli Christine
Rubin Christian
Miiller Sven
Tonoli Claudio
Artho Roger
Stalder Urs

© 00O NO O~ WN

A A DDADNDRNDDANEDWWWOWOWWOWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNRRPEPRERRERR PR
O N NOMNPOOOMNDNDNONRPRLPOOO~NOARNWNEROOOONODUNWNLERO

1970 S
1992 E
1957V
1960 V
1964 V
1985 E
1985 E
1994 E
1967 S
1955 SV
1967 S
1955 SV
1957V
1997 E
1981 E
1960 V
1956 V
1981 E
1960 V
1961V
1961V
1971 S
1958 V
1951 SV
1959V
1990 E
1965V
1982 E
1951 SV
1960 V
1941 SV
1958 V
1957V
1963 V
1958 V
1958 V
1978 S
1969 S
1971 S
1960 V
1969 S
1971 S
1959 V
1966 S
1980 E
1965V
1967 S
1966 S

Verein

Kaisten, Feldschitzen

Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leutwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Oberkulm, Schitzenverein
Leutwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein
Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Mohlin, Schitzengesellschaft
Leutwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Feldschitzen Walterswil
Feldschitzen Walterswil
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Aarau, Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken, Militarschiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Beinwil, Feldschitzen

Biblikon, Freischitzen

Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Munchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Herznach-Ueken, Schitzenverein
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Schlatt, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Biber, SchiitzenClub

Spg
Std

Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
FW
FwW
Std
Std
FW
Fw
Std
FwW
Fw
FwW
Std
FwW
FwW
FW
Std
FwW
Std
FwW
FwW
FW
FwW
FwW
Std
FwW
Fw
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
Std
Std

Punkte
385
385
383
381
380
380
379
379
378
376
376
375
375
374
373
372
370
370
369
368
368
368
367
366
364
363
362
362
361
361
358
358
357
357
355
352
352
351
351
350
349
344
341
339
337
334
333
328



150 Jahre Jubilaum 2025

Schiitzengesellschaft Wolflinswil

Einzelrangliste

26.07.2025 - 02.08.2025
Auszahlungsstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Stocker René
50 Kupferschmid Alfred

Verein
1957V  Wallbach, Schiitzenbund
1954 SV Feldschiitzen Walterswil

Spg Punkte
FW 327
FwW 322



