					. 5
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
1	Buttazzo Alexander	1970 S	Kaisten, Feldschützen	Std	385
2	Maurer Michèle	1992 E	Aarau, Schützengesellschaft	Std	385
3	Welte Erhard	1957 V	Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	383
4	Lüscher Hansueli	1960 V	Leutwil, Schützengesellschaft	Std	381
5	Schubert Thomas	1964 V	Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	380
6	Ulrich Thomas	1985 E	Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein	Std	380
7	Nideröst Reto	1985 E	Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein	Std	379
8	Widmer Simon	1994 E	Oberkulm, Schützenverein	Std	379
9	Emori Bruno	1967 S	Leutwil, Schützengesellschaft	Std	378
10	Zurfluh Lorenz	1955 SV	Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft	FW	376
11	Föhn Anton	1967 S	Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein	Std	376
12	Zihlmann Urs	1955 SV	Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellsch	FW	375
13	Cadruvi Plazi Giusep	1957 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	FW	375
14	Füglister Ivan	1997 E	Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein	Std	374
15	Nideröst Andreas	1981 E	Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein	Std	373
16	Stump Werner	1960 V	Ibach-Schönenbuch, Schiessverein	FW	372
17	Derrer Christoph	1956 V	Möhlin, Schützengesellschaft	FW	370
18	Gloor Christian	1981 E	Leutwil, Schützengesellschaft	Std	370
19	Hünenberger Frédéric	1960 V	Münchenstein, Schützengesellschaft	FW	369
20	Haltiner Peter	1961 V	Buchs AG, Schützenbund	FW	368
21	Zundel Georg	1961 V	Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	368
22	Schaad Beat	1971 S	Laupersdorf, Schützenverein	Std	368
23	Schenker Mario	1958 V	Feldschützen Walterswil	FW	367
24	Schenker Edwin	1951 SV	Feldschützen Walterswil	FW	366
25	Bräm Heinz	1959 V	Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	FW	364
26	Kleiner Martin	1990 E	Wädenswil, Schützenverein	Std	363
27	Fankhauser Jörg	1965 V	Aarau, Schützengesellschaft	FW	362
28	Joller Renato	1982 E	Kölliken, Militärschiessverein	Std	362
29	Wüst Fritz	1951 SV	Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	FW	361
30	Schnider Kurt	1960 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	FW	361
31	Kreienbühl Kurt	1941 SV	Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	358
32	Jeger Peter	1958 V	Peist-Arosa, Schützenverein	FW	358
33	Gloor Rolf	1957 V	Buchs AG, Schützenbund	FW	357
34	Furrer Stefan	1963 V	Beinwil, Feldschützen	Std	357
35	Stirnemann Thomas	1958 V	Büblikon, Freischützen	FW	355
36	Welte Johann	1958 V	Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft	FW	352
37	Buchs Mirjam	1978 S	Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft	Std	352
38	Gardi André	1969 S	Laupersdorf, Schützenverein	Std	351
39	Oberlin Michael	1971 S	Münchenstein, Schützengesellschaft	Std	351
40	Füglister Fritz	1960 V	Obersiggenthal, Schiesssportverein	Std	350
41	Wyder Matthias	1969 S	Fislisbach, Schützengesellschaft	Std	349
42	Wickli Rudolf	1971 S	Nollen, Militärschützenverein	Std	344
43	Vögeli Christine	1959 V	Huttwil, Sportschützen	Std	341
44	Rubin Christian	1966 S	Herznach-Ueken, Schützenverein	Std	339
45	Müller Sven	1980 E	Frick, Freier Schiessverein	Std	337
46	Tonoli Claudio	1965 V	Schlatt, Schützenverein	FW	334
47	Artho Roger	1967 S	Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	Std	333
48	Stalder Urs	1966 S	Biber, SchützenClub	Std	328

## 150 Jahre Jubiläum 2025 Schützengesellschaft Wölflinswil

Einzelrangliste 26.07.2025 - 02.08.2025 Auszahlungsstich - Sport

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte
49	Stocker René	1957 V	Wallbach, Schützenbund	FW	327
50	Kupferschmid Alfred	1954 SV	Feldschützen Walterswil	FW	322